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PROTOCOLO

8217A - NOV-LV-INF-F-A - Novatos - Livre - Infantil - Feminino - A

Ord Tipo
1-490 LOBE
2-491  FIG
3-492 LOBE
4-493 FIG
5-495 STEP
6-496  FIG
FATOR 0.4

|5,63,00[2,030,40|

4 - HELOISA HILLESHEIM TRENTIN - ESR - SC

Elem
LoICFB
CoFEA
LoICCB
CoFDH
FoSqNB
FigA

Penal / Bonus %

80

Base QOE
0,30 0,30
1,00 1,00
0,40 0,40
1,00 1,00
0,40 0,40
0,90 1,62
4,72
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSIGOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGCOES (1)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

I
1,50
1,00
1,25
1,00

2
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,50

33
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25

J4 15 Total
0,25
0,77
0,33
0,83
0,23
1,59
4,00

XX XX TOTAL
1,41
1,16
1,25
1,25

+ 4,00
+ 2,03
- 0,40
= 5,63



